Ultra Slim Bus Bar for Under Shelf Lighting
Features and Benefits Low profile power supply for under shelf lighting
Specifications
20190124
For more information,
call 800.422.2547
or visit www.siffron.com
Magnetic strips keep

◆◆ Low profile - easily installs into
tight spaces behind gondola
display shelves without requiring
setup changes or tear-down
◆◆ Works with Molex and
DC product outputs
◆◆ Works with all existing
Allura LED Light Bars
◆◆ Cords with Integrated Connectors
(24” long) reduce installation
hardware and setup time
◆◆ Connector cords are magnetic
for easy cable organization
◆◆ Only .25” thickness
Item No. Ref. No. Length Description Pack
UL43004046 RALL-EB-46W 46” L Ultra Slim Bus Bar 10
6835278961 RALL-EB-DM24W 24” L Connector to DC Male Cable 10
6838957749 RALL-EB-DF24W 24” L Connector to DC Female Cable 10
6830611692 RALL-EB-M24W 24” L Connector to Molex 10
UL25210000 RALL-TPS-24V60 24 V - 60 W Power Supply 1
UL27210000 RALL-TPS-24V100 24 V - 100 W Power Supply 1
8501224825 R16-CTP-008N Push Pin 1000